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Outside Entrance

ACCESSORIES
K15 Banter by Piercing Pagoda
D6 Claire’s Boutique
K18 Dakota Watch Co.
D7 Francesca’s
D9 Lids
A10 Lovisa
B5 PANDORA
A19 Versona 

BOOKS, CARDS & GIFTS
A6 Bath & Body Works and White Barn
C7 BoxLunch
B16 Build-A-Bear Workshop
D12 Custom Factory, The
A1A Gio
A1 Spencer’s

CHILDREN’S FASHION
B4  Journeys Kidz
A9 Kids Foot Locker
B14 The Children’s Place

DEPARTMENT STORES
 Boot Barn
 Dave & Buster’s
 Dick's Sporting Goods
 Dillard’s
 Golf Galaxy
 Macy’s

ENTERTAINMENT & MUSIC
C7 BoxLunch
A3 FYE
C3 Hot Topic
A1 Spencer’s

FOOD COURT
FC1 Blue Smoke (Coming Soon) 
FC4 Bubbles Tea & Juice Company
 (Coming Soon)
FC11 Charleys Philly Steaks
FC8 Chick-fil-A
FC13 Frullati Café
C2 Great American Cookies
C1 Mr. Corn & Crepes
FC6 Sahara Grille
FC10 Sbarro Italian Eatery
FC5 Stir Fry 88
FC3 TJ Sushi & Thai
FC2 Yihi Japan

HEALTH & BEAUTY
A5 Art Spa Massage
A6 Bath & Body Works and White Barn
C17 Bright Now! Dental
A18 Brow Art 23
A15 General Nutrition Center
A13A Introstem
B54 LV Nails & Spa
B44 Nails So Dep
D2 PINK
A17 Starstruck Haircuts
A3B Victoria’s Secret Beauty

HOUSEWARES & HOME
A6 Bath & Body Works and White Barn
D13 Blended
A1A Gio
A14 Sleep Number by Select Comfort

JEWELRY
C6 Ashcroft & Oak Jewelers
K15 Banter by Piercing Pagoda
K18 Dakota Watch Co.
B6 Kay Jewelers
B5 PANDORA
A13 Zales Jewelers

MEN’S FASHION
A2 Aeropostale
C18 American Commodore Tuxedo
D4 American Eagle Outfitters
C9 Buckle
C14 Chapel Hill Sports
D3 Express Men
A4 Forever 21
C20 Hollister Co.
C3 Hot Topic
C11 Pacific Sunwear
B9 Where I’m From
C16 Zumiez

OPTICAL & SUNGLASSES
B48 LensCrafters 
D5 Sunglass Hut

RESTAURANTS
 Burntwood Tavern 
 Bravo! Cucina Italiana 
R2 Condado Tacos 
B46 Chili’s 
 Dave & Busters
R1 Melt Bar & Grilled 
A4B Scramblers 

SERVICES
A5 Art Spa Massage
A18 Brow Art 23
C17 Bright Now! Dental 
B54 LV Nails & Spa 
B44 Nails So Dep
A17 Starstruck Haircuts

SHOES
D4 American Eagle Outfitters
C9 Buckle
B20 Champs Sports
A8 Foot Locker
A9 Kids Foot Locker
B3 JD Sports
A7 Journeys
B4 Journeys Kidz
D1 Shoe Dept

SPECIALTY
C18 American Commodore Tuxedo
A5 Art Spa Massage
D13 Blended
C7 BoxLunch
C17 Bright Now! Dental 
C14 Chapel Hill Sports
A12 Classic Plastics Toy Store
D12 Custom Factory, The
A1A Gio
C3 Hot Topic
A1 Spencer’s
B9 Where I’m From

SPECIALTY FOOD
C5 Auntie Anne’s Pretzels
C2 Great American Cookies

SPORTING GOODS
B20 Champs Sports
C14 Chapel Hill Sports
B1 FANZZ
A8 Foot Locker
B3 JD Sports
A9 Kids Foot Locker
D9 Lids
C16 Zumiez

TECHNOLOGY & ELECTRONICS
FC7 CellAXS
FOOD COURT ecoATM
K10 Smart Fix
B7 T-Mobile

TOYS, HOBBIES & GAMES
C7 BoxLunch
B16 Build-A-Bear Workshop
C14 Chapel Hill Sports
C3 Hot Topic
A1 Spencer’s

WOMEN’S FASHIONS
B10 aerie
A2 Aeropostale
D4 American Eagle Outfitters
C9 Buckle
B32 Charlotte Russe
B11A Chico’s
B40 Christopher and Banks
B12 Dry Goods
D3 Express
A4 Forever 21
D7 Francesca’s
C20 Hollister Co.
C3 Hot Topic
A3C Lane Bryant 
B24 LOFT
C11 Pacific Sunwear
D2 PINK
C15 Torrid
A19 Versona 
A3B Victoria’s Secret
B9 Where I’m From
B11 White House Black Market
C16 Zumiez
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